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Another Cool Move

ERB TRANSPORT LIMITED

290 Hamilton Road. New Hamburg N3A 1A2

Telephone:(519) 662-2710
Toronto Telephone:(905) 670-8490

Fax:(519) 662-3316

Fax:(905) 670-8467

Baden = Barrie = Montréal = New Hamburg = North Bay = Ottawa = Sault Ste Marie = Thunder Bay = Toronto = Trenton = Windsor = Winnipeg
Shippers Information

or Frozen

on Trailer)

or Collect)

Shipper Shipper Shipper Shipper | Shipper Contact
Name Address City Province | Phone # Name
Payer of
Delivery Information Freight Details Freight Charges
Consignee Consignee Consignee  |Consignee | PO # Expected |Required |Skid Shipment | Lbs Pieces | Pick up Close Bill Freight
Name Address City Province Delivery  |Temperature| Count | Weight  |or Kgs Date Time to:
Date (Fresh (# of Spots




Another Cool Move

Baden = Barrie = Montréal = New Hamburg = North Bay = Ottawa = Sault Ste Marie = Thunder Bay = Toronto = Trenton = Windsor = Winnipeg

+ Shipments requiring Delivery Appointment must be submitted with complete details by 10:00am for same day .
* All Non-Appointment freight must be requested by 12:00 pm noon for same day pick up. *

’b ERB TRANSPORT LIMITED
290 Hamilton Road. New Hamburg N3A 1A2

Telephone:(519) 662-2710
Toronto Telephone:(905) 670-8490

Fax:(519) 662-3316
Fax:(905) 670-8467

Please contact Erb (YOUR Local Dispatch number) if you have any questions:

Terminal Email

Baden customerservice@erbgroup.com
Barrie customerservice@erbgroup.com
Montreal mtldispatch@erbgroup.com
North Bay nbdispatch@erbgroup.com
Ottawa customerservice@erbgroup.com
Thunder Bay tbdispatch@erbgroup.com
Toronto (GTA) customerservice@erbgroup.com
Trenton trentondispatch@erbgroup.com

Winnipeg customerservice@erbgroup.com

Phone#

855-225-5372
855-225-5372
800-361-9438
800-461-6162
855-225-5372
800-265-8061
855-225-5372
800-461-2688
855-225-5372
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