

ERB TRANSPORT LIMITED

290 Hamilton Road. New Hamburg N3A 1A2 Telephone:(519) 662-2710

Fax:(519) 662-3316 Toronto Telephone:(905) 670-8490 Fax:(905) 670-8467

Baden = Barrie = Montréal = New Hamburg = North Bay = Ottawa = Sault Ste Marie = Thunder Bay = Toronto = Trenton = Windsor = Winnipeg

Shippers Information

Shipper	Shipper	Shipper	Shipper	Shipper	Contact
Name	Address	City	Province	Phone #	Name

Delivery Information

Freight Details

Payer of **Freight Charges**

Consignee Name	Consignee Address	Consignee City	Consignee Province	PO #	Expected Delivery Date	Required Temperature (Fresh or Frozen	Skid Count (# of Spots on Trailer)	Shipment Weight	Lbs or Kgs	Pieces	Pick up Date	Pick up Time	Close Time	Freight Terms (Prepaid or Collect)	Bill Freight to:
		†													
		+													
	+	+										-			
		+										-			
	+														
	+								_						



ERB TRANSPORT LIMITED

290 Hamilton Road. New Hamburg N3A 1A2
Telephone:(519) 662-2710 Fax:(519) 662-3316
Toronto Telephone:(905) 670-8490 Fax:(905) 670-8467

Baden = Barrie = Montréal = New Hamburg = North Bay = Ottawa = Sault Ste Marie = Thunder Bay = Toronto = Trenton = Windsor = Winnipeg

- * Shipments requiring Delivery Appointment must be submitted with complete details by 10:00am for same day .
- * All Non-Appointment freight must be requested by 12:00 pm noon for same day pick up. *

Please contact Erb (YOUR Local Dispatch number) if you have any questions:

Terminal	Email	Phone#
Baden	customerservice@erbgroup.com	855-225-5372
Barrie	customerservice@erbgroup.com	855-225-5372
Montreal	mtldispatch@erbgroup.com	800-361-9438
North Bay	nbdispatch@erbgroup.com	800-461-6162
Ottawa	customerservice@erbgroup.com	855-225-5372
Thunder Bay	tbdispatch@erbgroup.com	800-265-8061
Toronto (GTA)	customerservice@erbgroup.com	855-225-5372
Trenton	trentondispatch@erbgroup.com	800-461-2688
Winnipeg	customerservice@erbgroup.com	855-225-5372